JOINT WEBINAR

Deloitte Labuan
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Series 1 Series 2 Series 3 sy

Wealth Management and Succession Business Succession and Asset Shariah Succession Planning for STEP' i
Planning in Challenging Times Preservation Global Families

Woad, 18 Aug | 4.00pm-5.00pm (GMT +8) Thurs, 9 Sept | 4.00pm-5.00pm (GMT +8) Wed, 29 Sept | 4.00pm-5.00pm (GMT +8) ADVISING FAMILIES ACROSS GENERATIGNS

SERIES 2 AGENDA

4.00PM

4.05PM

4.30PM

5.00PM

Webinar Welcome
Farah Jaafar
CEO, Labuan IBFC Inc.

Business Succession and Asset Preservation

Speakers:

Chan Ee Lin

Director, Family Enterprise Consulting, Deloitte Malaysia
Chee Pei Pei

Executive Director, Deloitte Malaysia

Panel Discussion

Panel Speakers:

Chan Ee Lin, Director, Family Enterprise Consulting, Deloitte Malaysia
Chee Pei Pei, Executive Director, Deloitte Malaysia

Moderator:

Farah Jaafar, CEO, Labuan IBFC Inc.

End of Webinar

As at 1 September 2021



